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No-Caulk Roof Flashing

These No-Caulk Roof Flashings provide a watertight 
seal for vent pipes. They are available for all 
common pipe sizes with either a galvanized steel or 
thermoplastic base.

Features
• Easy to install 
• Slides over pipe for pitch to 40° - 45 
• Made either of rust-proof, stamped 28 gauge   

galvanized steel or non-fading, non-cracking 
rigid black thermoplastic 

• Non-fading sealing collar 
• Approved for Type B installations 
• Do not use paint or petroleum based products on 

plastic bases or rubber collar 
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Galvanized Steel & Thermoplastic Roof Flashing

Item # 
List

Price
5-11830 Roof Flashing, 1/2in. - 3/4in. - 1in.

Roof Flashing, 1-1/4in. - 1-1/2in.

Roof Flashing, 2in.

Roof Flashing, 3in.

Roof Flashing, 4in.

Roof Flashing, Thermoplastic, 1-1/4in. - 1-1/2in.

Roof Flashing, Thermoplastic, 2in.

Roof Flashing, Thermoplastic, 3in.

Roof Flashing, Thermoplastic, 4in.

5-11840

5-11853

5-11866

5-11879

530-11908

530-11909

530-11910

530-11911

530-11919

$15.56

$16.88

$18.16

$20.60

$25.68

$10.32

$13.92

$13.92

$13.92

$13.92

UOMWidth
9” EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Order
Multiple

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

9”

9”

11”

12”

9-1/4”

9-1/4”

11-1/4”

12”

Roof Flashing, Thermoplastic, 1-1/2in. - 3in. EA 1211-1/4”

Length
12-1/2”

12-1/2”

12-1/2”

14-1/2”

15”

13”

15”

13”

16”

15”
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