PRODUCT BULLETIN



September 2018

No-Caulk Roof Flashing

Galvanized Steel & Thermoplastic Roof Flashing

Advantages

These No-Caulk Roof Flashings provide a watertight seal for vent pipes. They are available for all common pipe sizes with either a galvanized steel or thermoplastic base.

Features

- Easy to install
- Slides over pipe for pitch to 40° 45
- Made either of rust-proof, stamped 28 gauge galvanized steel or non-fading, non-cracking rigid black thermoplastic
- Non-fading sealing collar
- Approved for Type B installations
- Do not use paint or petroleum based products on plastic bases or rubber collar



Item #	Description	Length	Width	UOM	Order Multiple	List Price
5-11830	Roof Flashing, 1/2in 3/4in 1in.	12-1/2″	9″	EA	12	\$15.56
5-11840	Roof Flashing, 1-1/4in 1-1/2in.	12-1/2"	9″	EA	12	\$16.88
5-11853	Roof Flashing, 2in.	12-1/2"	9″	EA	12	\$18.16
5-11866	Roof Flashing, 3in.	14-1/2″	11"	EA	12	\$20.60
5-11879	Roof Flashing, 4in.	15″	12″	EA	12	\$25.68
530-11908	Roof Flashing, Thermoplastic, 1-1/4in 1-1/2in.	13″	9-1/4"	EA	12	\$10.32
530-11909	Roof Flashing, Thermoplastic, 2in.	15″	9-1/4"	EA	12	\$13.92
530-11910	Roof Flashing, Thermoplastic, 3in.	13″	11-1/4″	EA	12	\$13.92
530-11911	Roof Flashing, Thermoplastic, 4in.	16"	12"	EA	12	\$13.92
530-11919	Roof Flashing, Thermoplastic, 1-1/2in 3in.	15"	11-1/4"	EA	12	\$13.92